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GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY BRUINS 1999 MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

JACKSON ESSELMAN *

6-1 * 175  * Sophomore
Bellevue, Idaho

Wood River HS '98

PHIL JESS *

5-10 % 150 * Junior
Chelan, Washington

Brewster HS "97

JOHN MANTALAS
6-0 * 157
Gladstone, Oregon
Gladstone HS 96

* %

Senior

SCOTT OSWALD *

5-7 * 137 * Senior
Portland, Oregon

Portland Lutheran HS ’96

MICHAEL OWEN
5-11  * 166
Anchorage, Alaska
Grace Christian HS "99

* %

Freshman

E3

NATHAN PAISLEY
6-0 * 158
Salem, Oregon
North Salem HS *98

*

Sophomore

BRYAN THOMPSON *
5-9 163
Cave Junction, Oregon

*

Junior

SILAS TOWNE *

5-10 * 140 * Freshman
Springfield, Oregon

Thurston HS *99

BRANDON WORKMAN *®

6-2 * 155 * Senior
Pullman, Washington

Moscow (Idaho) HS ‘96



NAME

Kevin Ball
Jackson Esselman
James Eubank
Matthew Gerber
Phil Jess

John Mantalas
Scott Oswald
Michael Owen
Nathan Paisley
Nicholas Ryland
Bryan Thompson
Forrest Towne
Silas Towne
Steve Willmer
Brandon Workman

Head Coach: Wes Cook

GEORGE FOX UNIVERSITY BRUINS
1999 MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY ROSTER

HT. WT.

6-1

5-10

6-0

5-11
6-0

59
5-10

6-2

CL.

HOMETOWN / PREVIOUS SCHOOL

Alphabetical Roster

175

150
157
137
166
158

163

140

155

Sr.
So.
Fr.
Fr.

Jr.

Sr.
Sr.
Fr.
So.
Fr.

Jr.

So.

Fr.

So.

Sr.

Portland, Ore. / Clackamas HS
Bellevue, Idaho / Wood River HS
Astoria, Ore. / Astoria HS

LaGrande, Ore. / LaGrande HS

Chelan, Wash. / Brewster HS
Gladstone, Ore. / Gladstone HS
Portland, Ore. / Portland Lutheran HS
Anchorage, Alaska / Grace Christian HS
Salem, Ore. / North Salem HS
Cheyenne, Wyo. / Cheyenne East HS
Cave Junction, Ore. / Illinois Valley HS
Springfield, Ore. / Thurston HS
Springfield, Ore. / Thurston HS
Fullerton, Calif. / Brea Olinda HS
Pullman, Wash. / Moscow (Idaho) HS
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